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Caroline Christina Rowland

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode WI1T 1QL
Date of birth May 1968

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
NEW MOON TELEVISION LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE CLIPS COLLECTIVE LIMITED
NINETY SIX GLOBAL LIMITED
FIELD OF PLAY SPORT &
ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
CAROLINE ROWLAND CREATIVE
LIMITED

FIRST GAMES FILM LIMITED
NOT OUT FILMS LIMITED
RICHARDS AND LEE LIMITED
OVER THE MOON MUSIC LIMITED
MOONGATE FILMS LIMITED
MOONGATE FILMS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL VISUAL
COMMUNICATION ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

THE CUBE ROOM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Caroline Christina Rowland

Number
03257955

Number

11613561
10046537
09044206

08828289

08058532
07603564
06336699
06015678
05076273
05076273

00897631

03909071

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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909712040

909712040

6th Floor Charlotte Building
17 Gresse Street

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

09/10/1996 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/12/2018 Director
07/03/2016 Director
16/05/2014 Director
31/12/2013 Director
09/08/2012 Director
13/04/2011 Director
07/08/2007 Director
01/12/2006 Director
17/03/2004 Director
17/03/2004 Company
Secretary

26/07/2000 24/07/2002 Director

18/01/2000 Director



